1/2” Square Drive Universal Wrenches
6 Point and 12 Point Hex, Standard and Tension Type Extensions
1
Hex
Opening
Overall
Length (A)
Socket
Length (B)
Socket
Diameter (C)
Nose End
Diameter (D)
Part #
6 Point
Part #
Tension
Clearance
Depth (E)
3414      3414-D   3/8             3.00          .812       .625 .531      .437
3415      3415-D   3/8         6.00          .812       .625 .531          .437
3416      3416-D   3/8         9.00          .812       .625 .531      .437
3417      3417-D     7/16         3.00          .875       .625 .625          .500
3418      3418-D     7/16         4.00          .875       .625 .625          .500
3419      3419-D   7/16         6.00          .875       .625 .625      .500
3420      3420-D   7/16           9.00          .875      .625 .625          .500
3421      3421-D     7/16         12.0          .875      .625 .625          .500
3422      3422-D   1/2             3.00          .875      .687 .687      .500
3423      3423-D   1/2          4.00          .875      .687 .687          .500
3424      3424-D            1/2             6.00          .875      .687 .687          .500
3425      3425-D           1/2             9.00          .875      .687 .687          .500
3426      3426-D           1/2             3.00                  1.00      .750 .750          .562
3427      3427-D           1/2             4.00             1.00      .750 .750          .562
3428      3428-D           1/2             6.00          1.00      .750 .750      .562
3429      3429-D           1/2             9.00                  1.00      .750 .750          .562
3430      3430-D           1/2             12.0          1.00      .750 .750          .562
3431      3431-D           1/2             3.00              1.00      .875 .687          .468
3432      3432-D           1/2             6.00          1.00      .875 .687          .468
3433      3433-D   1/2             9.00                  1.00      .875 .687          .468
3434      3434-D           1/2             12.0                  1.00      .875 .687      .468
3435      3435-D           9/16         3.00          1.00      .812 .812          .562
3436      3436-D   9/16         4.00                  1.00             .812 .812      .562
3437      3437-D           9/16           6.00                  1.00      .812 .812          .562
3438      3438-D           9/16         9.00          1.00      .812 .812          .562
3439      3439-D           9/16           12.0          1.00      .812 .812      .562
3440      3440-D   9/16         3.00          1.06      .875 .750          .531
3441      3441-D            9/16           4.00          1.06      .875 .750          .531
3442      3442-D            9/16         6.00          1.06      .875 .750      .531
3443      3443-D            9/16           9.00          1.06      .875 .750          .531
3444      3444-D            9/16         12.0         1.06      .875 .750      .531
3445      3445-D            9/16           3.00         1.12      1.00 .750          .562
3446      3446-D            9/16         4.00         1.12      1.00 .750          .562
3447      3447-D            9/16           6.00         1.12      1.00 .750          .562
3448      3448-D            9/16           9.00         1.12      1.00 .750          .562
3449      3449-D            5/8             3.00                 1.12      .875  .875          .593
3450      3450-D            5/8             4.00         1.12     .875  .875          .593
3451      3451-D            5/8             6.00         1.12     .875  .875          .593
3452      3452-D            5/8             9.00         1.12     .875  .875      .593
3453      3453-D            5/8             12.0                 1.12     .875  .875          .593
CONTINUED
PHONE (248) 549-1968       FAX (248) 549-1960
w w w . L A N C E T O O L S . c o m32
1/2” Square Drive Universal Wrenches
6 Point and 12 Point Hex, Standard and Tension Type Extensions
1
Hex
Opening
Overall
Length (A)
Socket
Length (B)
Socket
Diameter (C)
Nose End
Diameter (D)
Part #
6 Point
Part #
12 Point
Clearance
Depth (E)
3454      3454-D 5/8          3.00        1.18 1.00  .843  .625
3455      3455-D 5/8          6.00        1.18 1.00  .843  .625
3456      3456-D 5/8          9.00        1.18 1.00  .843  .625
3457      3457-D 5/8          12.0        1.18 1.00  .843  .625
3458      3458-D 11/16          3.00        1.25 1.00  1.00  .687
3459      3459-D 11/16          4.00        1.25 1.00  1.00  .687
3460      3460-D 11/16          6.00        1.25 1.00  1.00  .687
3461      3461-D 11/16          9.00        1.25 1.00  1.00  .687
3462      3462-D 11/16         12.0        1.25 1.00  1.00  .687
3463      3463-D 3/4          3.00        1.25 1.12  1.12  .687
3464      3464-D 3/4         4.00        1.25 1.12  1.12  .687
3465      3465-D 3/4         6.00        1.25 1.12  1.12  .687
3466      3466-D 3/4         9.00        1.25 1.12  1.12  .687
3467      3467-D 3/4        12.0        1.25 1.12  1.12  .687
3468      3468-D 3/4        3.00        1.37 1.25  1.03  .640
3469      3469-D 3/4        4.00        1.37 1.25  1.03  .640
3470      3470-D 3/4        6.00        1.37 1.25  1.03  .640
3471      3471-D 3/4        9.00        1.37 1.25  1.03  .640
3472      3472-D 3/4        12.0        1.37 1.25  1.03  .640
3473      3473-D          15/16        3.00        1.37 1.31  1.31  .640
3474      3474-D 15/16          4.00        1.37 1.31  1.31  .640
3475      3475-D 15/16        6.00        1.37 1.31  1.31  .640
3476      3476-D 15/16        9.00        1.37 1.31  1.31  .640
3477      3477-D 15/16         12.0        1.37 1.31  1.31  .640
Sockets can be configured with the following options:
S = Standard (Floppy)
T = Tension
FM = Fixed Magnetic
PHONE (248) 549-1968       FAX (248) 549-1960
w w w . L A N C E T O O L S . c o m 33